Gen Z: Political Attitudes & AU ¢ POLL
the ImpaCt Of Social Media ASSUMPTION UNIVERSITY

1 Current Politg-

0 53.7% Feel frustrated and disillusioned

0 28.0% Feel worried : T
0 7.7% Still have hope 2 Social Media Dm

0 10.6% Unconcerned

0 82.5% Believe social media is a major force
for political change
0 15.0% Moderate impact
3 0 2.4% Minimal impact

731% 4 Urgent Policiesm‘-

0 54.8% Economic Prbblems & Living Cost
0 29.0% Border Conflicts
The government has no 0 9.8% Corruption and Political issues
outstanding achievements 0 3.2% Drug Issues
0 3.2% Education Issues

Follow the survey results of AU POLL at:
www.iras.au.edu Collected online data from 1,171 undergraduate

facebook : IRAS, Assumption University of Thailand students nationwide in July and August 2025.



